
Starstruck	(2010)	ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
Sterling	Knight https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sterling-knight-342756/movies
Chelsea	Kane https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chelsea-kane-205794/movies

è˜¿å€«Â·é®‘çˆ¾æ–¯ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%98%BF%E5%80%AB%C2%B7%E9%AE%91%E7%88%BE%E6%96%AF-
3827891/movies

Brandon	Mychal	Smith https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brandon-mychal-smith-457034/movies
æ‰˜å°¼Â·ç‰¹æ‹‰å…‹æ–
¯

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%89%98%E5%B0%BC%C2%B7%E7%89%B9%E6%8B%89%E5%85%8B%E6%96%AF-
444373/movies

è´​æ–¯Â·åˆ©ç‰¹ç¦​å¾· https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%B4%9D%E6%96%AF%C2%B7%E5%88%A9%E7%89%B9%E7%A6%8F%E5%BE%B7-
461954/movies

ä¼‘Â·æˆ´æ​© https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BC%91%C2%B7%E6%88%B4%E6%81%A9-16203728/movies
Alice	Hirson https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alice-hirson-534221/movies
Sunkrish	Bala https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sunkrish-bala-5564587/movies
Ron	Pearson https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ron-pearson-7364248/movies
Maggie	Castle https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maggie-castle-2621356/movies
Dan	OConnor https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dan-oconnor-42531842/movies
Abbie	Cobb https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/abbie-cobb-306470/movies

é©¬ç‰¹Â·æ¸©æ–¯é¡¿ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%A9%AC%E7%89%B9%C2%B7%E6%B8%A9%E6%96%AF%E9%A1%BF-
325814/movies

ä¸¹å¦®å…’Â·å​Žè²​çˆ¾ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%B8%B9%E5%A6%AE%E5%85%92%C2%B7%E5%9D%8E%E8%B2%9D%E7%88%BE-
234651/movies

Harry	Perry https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/harry-perry-42531843/movies
Brittani	Osborne https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brittani-osborne-42531847/movies
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